
  
   Triathlon avenir 

 LAUDUN-L'ARDOISE
 12 novembre 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

  Classement Dames

1. PAGE Justine (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 1574 pts
2. LADREYT Carla (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 1341 pts
2. VIGUIER Alix (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 1341 pts
4. CARUANA Anais (2007) FRA BEAUCAIRE TARASCON AC 1177 pts
5. CLECH Eulalie (2007) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 1131 pts
6. MIGLIORE Louisa (2008) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 795 pts
7. ANDRE SAVARIAU Anouk (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 691 pts
8. CISTIO Camille (2007) FRA AS VILLENEUVE-LÈS-AVIGNON 665 pts
9. KACZMAREK Mélanie (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 554 pts

10. SAMSONAU Irina (2008) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 492 pts
11. CAPAROS Sarah (2008) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 420 pts
12. NONEA-RUIZ Elisa (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 404 pts
13. CHAPELLE Laurine (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 398 pts
14. BAPTISTE Alissa (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 393 pts
15. VIVENS Garance (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 300 pts
16. VELAY Jade (2008) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 296 pts
17. ANDERSON Louison (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 275 pts
18. BOFFI Celeste (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 273 pts
19. FEUILLET Maelys (2007) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 271 pts
20. CORTES ALBAN Sophia (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 230 pts
21. LELONG Jeanne (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 228 pts
22. BOY Louise (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 205 pts
22. RADOVICI Giulia (2008) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 205 pts
24. BOUILLIN Fayrielle (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 192 pts
25. MARTINEZ Elsa (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 188 pts
26. LAÏDI Massila (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 126 pts
27. SANDOVAL Noélie (2008) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 76 pts
28. FAURE-VEDEL Melanie (2007) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 53 pts
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   Triathlon avenir 

 LAUDUN-L'ARDOISE
 12 novembre 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

Classement Messieurs

1. BENEZET-MITJANA Jules (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 1462 pts
2. GARDIES Hélios (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 1320 pts
3. MOY Hugo (2007) FRA AS VILLENEUVE-LÈS-AVIGNON 1194 pts
4. TOPIE Alexis (2006) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 1161 pts
5. ZAID Kaïs (2006) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 1052 pts
6. LAFONT Antoine (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 999 pts
7. CAICEDO Juan-Sebastian (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 987 pts
8. CHAPUZET Mael (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 904 pts
9. GREAUX Florian (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 901 pts

10. ELEZI Erdal (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 846 pts
11. TELLIER Andy (2006) FRA BEAUCAIRE TARASCON AC 758 pts
12. RODIER BONHOMME Arthur (2006) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 727 pts
13. CAPAROS Tristan (2006) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 723 pts
14. CABRERA FRANCO Esteban (2007) COL NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 712 pts
15. EL FASSI Adam (2006) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 696 pts
16. MICHOUX Tangui (2006) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 663 pts
17. VIDAL Antoine (2007) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 656 pts
18. AMADI Gaël (2007) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 652 pts
19. REYES Soren (2006) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 642 pts
20. THEROND Lois (2006) FRA BEAUCAIRE TARASCON AC 630 pts
21. BEVAZAHA William (2007) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 597 pts
22. DEVOLDERE Kevin (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 555 pts
23. ANGONNET Louka (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 539 pts
24. DEWOKOR Joel (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 497 pts
25. TREVIA Kilyan (2007) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 489 pts
26. LE COGUIC Lucas (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 472 pts
27. SAOUAB Amine (2007) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 464 pts
28. DELAGE Loic (2006) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 435 pts
29. GUILBAUT Baptiste (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 394 pts
30. MEJEAN Marin (2006) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 332 pts
31. UYUNI REYES Cedric (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 316 pts
32. BEVAZAHA Maxime (2008) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 299 pts
33. YBORRA Mathéo (2006) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 208 pts
34. BRISEDOUX Flavian (2008) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 202 pts
35. POTEL Maxime (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 181 pts
36. PIECHEGUT Guillaume (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 155 pts
37. BERTRAND Morgann (2006) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 152 pts
38. AINI Mathis (2006) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 132 pts
39. FEUILLET Mathis (2007) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 3 pts
40. VOCALE Andrea (2008) ITA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 2 pts
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   Triathlon avenir 

 LAUDUN-L'ARDOISE
 12 novembre 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

Classement Mixte

1. PAGE Justine (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 1574 pts
2. BENEZET-MITJANA Jules (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 1462 pts
3. LADREYT Carla (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 1341 pts
3. VIGUIER Alix (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 1341 pts
5. GARDIES Hélios (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 1320 pts
6. MOY Hugo (2007) FRA AS VILLENEUVE-LÈS-AVIGNON 1194 pts
7. CARUANA Anais (2007) FRA BEAUCAIRE TARASCON AC 1177 pts
8. TOPIE Alexis (2006) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 1161 pts
9. CLECH Eulalie (2007) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 1131 pts

10. ZAID Kaïs (2006) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 1052 pts
11. LAFONT Antoine (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 999 pts
12. CAICEDO Juan-Sebastian (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 987 pts
13. CHAPUZET Mael (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 904 pts
14. GREAUX Florian (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 901 pts
15. ELEZI Erdal (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 846 pts
16. MIGLIORE Louisa (2008) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 795 pts
17. TELLIER Andy (2006) FRA BEAUCAIRE TARASCON AC 758 pts
18. RODIER BONHOMME Arthur (2006) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 727 pts
19. CAPAROS Tristan (2006) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 723 pts
20. CABRERA FRANCO Esteban (2007) COL NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 712 pts
21. EL FASSI Adam (2006) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 696 pts
22. ANDRE SAVARIAU Anouk (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 691 pts
23. CISTIO Camille (2007) FRA AS VILLENEUVE-LÈS-AVIGNON 665 pts
24. MICHOUX Tangui (2006) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 663 pts
25. VIDAL Antoine (2007) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 656 pts
26. AMADI Gaël (2007) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 652 pts
27. REYES Soren (2006) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 642 pts
28. THEROND Lois (2006) FRA BEAUCAIRE TARASCON AC 630 pts
29. BEVAZAHA William (2007) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 597 pts
30. DEVOLDERE Kevin (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 555 pts
31. KACZMAREK Mélanie (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 554 pts
32. ANGONNET Louka (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 539 pts
33. DEWOKOR Joel (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 497 pts
34. SAMSONAU Irina (2008) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 492 pts
35. TREVIA Kilyan (2007) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 489 pts
36. LE COGUIC Lucas (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 472 pts
37. SAOUAB Amine (2007) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 464 pts
38. DELAGE Loic (2006) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 435 pts
39. CAPAROS Sarah (2008) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 420 pts
40. NONEA-RUIZ Elisa (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 404 pts
41. CHAPELLE Laurine (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 398 pts
42. GUILBAUT Baptiste (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 394 pts
43. BAPTISTE Alissa (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 393 pts
44. MEJEAN Marin (2006) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 332 pts
45. UYUNI REYES Cedric (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 316 pts
46. VIVENS Garance (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 300 pts
47. BEVAZAHA Maxime (2008) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 299 pts
48. VELAY Jade (2008) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 296 pts
49. ANDERSON Louison (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 275 pts
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   Triathlon avenir 

 LAUDUN-L'ARDOISE
 12 novembre 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

Classement Mixte (suite)

50. BOFFI Celeste (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 273 pts
51. FEUILLET Maelys (2007) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 271 pts
52. CORTES ALBAN Sophia (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 230 pts
53. LELONG Jeanne (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 228 pts
54. YBORRA Mathéo (2006) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 208 pts
55. BOY Louise (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 205 pts
55. RADOVICI Giulia (2008) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 205 pts
57. BRISEDOUX Flavian (2008) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 202 pts
58. BOUILLIN Fayrielle (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 192 pts
59. MARTINEZ Elsa (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES 188 pts
60. POTEL Maxime (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 181 pts
61. PIECHEGUT Guillaume (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 155 pts
62. BERTRAND Morgann (2006) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 152 pts
63. AINI Mathis (2006) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 132 pts
64. LAÏDI Massila (2007) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 126 pts
65. SANDOVAL Noélie (2008) FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS 76 pts
66. FAURE-VEDEL Melanie (2007) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 53 pts
67. FEUILLET Mathis (2007) FRA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 3 pts
68. VOCALE Andrea (2008) ITA LAUDUN L'ARDOISE A.C 2 pts
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